Position

Director, Strong Workforce
Strategic Comm & Market

Faculty/Part-Time &
Substitute
Institutional Research Specialist

Career And Technical Education

Projects Specialist

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Cte Projects - Norco

Total Wages

$113,641

$93,516

$65,872

$2,073

$2,030

$385

$78

$78

$26

$26

$13

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,938

$55,439

$20,228

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



