Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Strong Workforce Strategic Comm & Market	Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$113,641	\$42,938
Institutional Research Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$93,516	\$55,439
Career And Technical Education Projects Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$65,872	\$20,228
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$2,073	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$2,030	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$385	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$78	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$78	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$26	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$26	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Cte Projects - Norco	\$13	\$0